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RUSSELL TOWNSHlf " GEAUGA COUNTY 8/16/2017 3:16:44 PM
Fund Status UAN v2017.2
As Of 713112017
Checking &
Pooled
Fund %, of Total Fund Investments Investments
Number _FundName pooled  Balance (Non-Pooled) _jgﬂ&__
1000 General 24.633% $1,742,980.89 $0.00 $1,742,980.89
2011 WMotor Vehicle License Tax 0.653% $46,208.22 $0.00 $46,208.22
5021 Gasoline Tax 3.389% $239,833.80 $0.00 $239,833.80
2031 Road and Bridge 10.353% $732,573.16 $0.00 $732,573.16
2041 Cemetery 0.278% $19,648.83 $0.00 $19,648.83
2081 Police District 19.372% $1,370,718.97 $0.00 $1,370,718.97
2111 Fire District 16.282% $1,152,084.84 $0.00 $1,152,084.84
2141 Road District 13.595% $961,992.18 $0.00 $961,992.18
2181 Zoning 0.303% $21,432.35 $0.00 $21,432.35
2271 Enforcement and Education 0.020% $1,435.00 $0.00 $1,435.00
2081 Fire and Rescue, Ambulance and EMS Se 2.939% $207,929.99 $0.00 $207,929.99
2901 Ohio Peace Officer Training Grant Monay 0.025% $1,760.00 $0.00 $1,760.00
3101 General (bond) (note) Retirement 8.158% $577,278.53 $0.00 $577,278.53
3901 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3902 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3903 Miscellaneous Debt Service-OPW LOAN 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4401 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4402 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4901 Miscellaneous Capital Projects 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4902 Capital Projects - Police Station 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4903 Miscellaneous Capital Projects 0.000% __$_0_02 ____$_0_0_0 $0.00
All Funds Total $7,075,876.76 $0.00 ___$1£7_5‘876.76
—_— — — —
Pooled Investments $400,593.25
Secondary Checking Accounts $0.00
Available Primary Checking Balance $6,675,283.51
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

8/16/2017 3:17:36 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2017.2
7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017
Account Code:  1000-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
181-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $101,200.00 (o}
191-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $86,100.00 C
Account Total: $189,300.00
Account Code:  1000-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
166-2017 07/03/2017  07/03/2017 STD DOMINION EAST OHIO $2.00 C
168-2017 07/12/2017  07/12/2017 STD POLICE DEPT.#332378,79,80 $25.00 C
172-2017 07/12/2017  07/12/2017 STD DOMINION EAST OHIO $2.00 C
189-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD DOMINION EAST OHIO $2.00 C
Account Total: $31.00
Account Code:  1000-302-0410
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
164-2017 07/03/2017  07/03/2017 STD KATHERINE A POLASKY $500.00 o}
165-2017 07/03/2017  07/03/2017 STD JOHNS-CARABELLI COMPANY LTD $350.00 (o}
187-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD VALLEY MEMORIALS, INC. $350,00 C
188-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD MRS. DORIS A. WAGNER $300.00 C
Account Total: $1,500.00
Account Code:  1000-401-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
173-2017 07/12/2017  07/12/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY COMMON PLEAS $50 00 C
178-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY JUVENILE COURT $75.00 (o}
185-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $215.00 Cc
Account Total: $340.00
Account Code: 1000-532-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
200-2017 07/31/2017  08/09/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $874.24 (o]
200-2017 07/31/2017  08/09/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $4,482.06 o]
Account Total: $5,356.30
Account Code:  1000-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
205-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT STAROHIO $1.26 o]
205-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.50 o]
205-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.01 o]
205-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.92 C
205-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.78 c
205-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.66 Cc
205-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.01 o]
205-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.14 c
205-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.40 c
206-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT PRIMARY $377.10 o}
206-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT PRIMARY $1567.77 C
206-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT PRIMARY $4.27 Cc
206-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT PRIMARY $288.76 Cc
206-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT PRIMARY $245.23 C
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

8/16/2017 3:17:36 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2017.2
7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017
Account Code:  1000-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
206-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT PRIMARY $207.31 C
206-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT PRIMARY $4.75 (o}
206-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT PRIMARY $0.31 (o}
206-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT PRIMARY $46 38 C
206-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT PRIMARY $0.38 C
206-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT PRIMARY $127.35 C
Account Total: $1,464 .29
Account Code:  1000-802-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
163-2017 07/03/2017  07/03/2017 STD NORAMAR $870.00 C
174-2017 07/12/2017  07/12/2017 STD CRAUN AND ASSOCIATES $1,463.00 C
Account Total: $2,333.00
Account Code:  1000-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
179-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD BUREAU OF WORKERS COMPENSATION $2,708.16 C
180-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD BUREAU OF WORKERS COMPENSATION $36.76 o]
Account Total: $2,744 92
Account Code:  1000-892-0004
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
177-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD RIVER VALLEY PAPER CO $686.70 (o}
Account Total: $686.70
Account Code:  1000-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
204-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $876 97 (o}
Account Total $876.97
Account Code:  2011-536-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
200-2017 07/31/2017  08/09/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $1,934.32 o}
Account Total: $1,934.32
Account Code:  2011-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
205-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.03 C
206-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT PRIMARY $10.19 o]
Account Total: $10.22
Account Code:  2021-537-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
200-2017 07/31/2017  08/09/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $5,767 67 o]
200-2017 07/31/2017  08/09/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $2,528.66 (o}
208-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $5,567.24 C
Account Total: $13,853.57
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

8/16/2017 3:17:36 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2017.2
7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017
Account Code:  2021-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
205-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.16 C
206-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 INT PRIMARY $51 67 C
Account Total: $51.83
Account Code:  2031-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
181-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $89,100 00 C
181-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $70,000 00 C
181-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $50,600.00 C
191-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $63,500.00 C
191-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $49,900.00 C
191-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $44,000.00 C
Account Total: W
Account Code;:  2031-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
179-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD BUREAU OF WORKERS COMPENSATION $5,366.26 C
180-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD BUREAU OF WORKERS COMPENSATION $72.83 C
207-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 MEMO PAYCOR, INC $204.00 C
Account Total: $5,643.09
Account Code:  2031-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
204-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $1,406.17 o]
Account Total: $1,406.17
Account Code:  2041-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
169-2017 07/12/2017  07/12/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $100.00 C
Account Total: $100.00
Account Code:  2081-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
181-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $311,300.00 Cc
191-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $265,700.00 C
Account Total: $577,000.00
Account Code:  2081-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
167-2017 07/03/2017  07/03/2017 STD POLICE DEPT .#332375, 76, 77 $5.00 o]
167-2017 07/03/2017  07/03/2017 STD POLICE DEPT #332375, 76, 77 $5.00 C
167-2017 07/03/2017  07/03/2017 STD POLICE DEPT #332375, 76, 77 $5.00 C
168-2017 07/12/2017  07/12/2017 STD POLICE DEPT.#332378,79,80 $6.80 Cc
168-2017 07/12/2017  07/12/2017 STD POLICE DEPT #332378,79,80 $5.00 Cc
170-2017 07/12/2017  07/12/2017 STD POLICE DEPT $3.48 o]
179-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD BUREAU OF WORKERS COMPENSATION $9,374.52 C
180-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD BUREAU OF WORKERS COMPENSATION $127.23 C
184-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD PERSO $18,606.04 C
190-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD POLICE DEPT #332381,82 $10.00 C
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

8/16/2017 3:17:36 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2017.2
7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017
Account Code:  2081-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
190-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD POLICE DEPT.#332381,82 $10.00 Cc
Account Total: $28,158.07
Account Code:  2081-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
204-2017 07/31/2017 08/15/2017 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $2,004.82 C
Account Total: $2,004 82
Account Code:  2111-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
181-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $111,400 00 C
181-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $154,600.00 C
191-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $79,300.00 C
191-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $142,100.00 C
Account Total: W
Account Code:  2111-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
179-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD BUREAU OF WORKERS COMPENSATION $8,486 42 C
180-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STO BUREAU OF WORKERS COMPENSATION $115 18 Cc
Account Total: $8,601.60
Account Code:  2111-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
204-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $162 98 C
Account Total $162.98
Account Code:  2111-999-0300
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
183-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY $2,750.00 o]
Account Total: $2,750.00
Account Code:  2141-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
181-2017 07/17/2017  07/47/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $138,300.00 o]
191-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $142,600.00 o]
Account Total: $280,900.00
Account Code:  2181-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
162-2017 07/03/2017  07/03/2017 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $85.00 C
162-2017 07/03/2017  07/03/2017 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $35.00 C
162-2017 07/03/2017  07/03/2017 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $60.00 C
171-2017 07/12/2017  07/12/2017 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $35.00 [o}
176-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $75.00 [o]
176-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $35 00 C
176-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $75.00 Cc
186-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $33500 C
Account Total: $735.00
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

8/16/2017 3:17:36 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2017.2
71112017 to 7/31/2017
Account Code:  2281-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
175-2017 07/14/2017  07/14/2017 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $151.10 [}
175-2017 07/14/2017  07/14/2017 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC $593.51 [0}
201-2017 07/31/2017  08/09/2017 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC $725 85 o]
201-2017 07/31/2017  08/08/2017 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC $750.18 C
201-2017 07/31/2017  08/09/2017 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC $1,830.71 C
201-2017 07/31/2017  08/09/2017 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC $366.56 C
201-2017 07/31/2017  08/09/2017 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC $917.05 C
202-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC $755 61 C
202-2017 07/31/2017  08/15/2017 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $95.35 C
Account Total: $6,185.92
Account Code:  3101-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
181-2017 07/17/2017  07/17/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $40,400.00 C
191-2017 07/25/2017  07/25/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $35,300.00 C
Account Total: $75,700.00
Report Total: $2,064,330.77

Type: STD - Standard Receipt, INT - Interest Receipt, MEMO - Memo Receipt, GAIN - Capital Gain, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ - Negative
Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch
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Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date

28-2017  07/07/2017  07/10/2017
29-2017  07/07/2017  07/10/2017
30-2017  07/20/2017 07/24/2017
31-2017  07/20/2017  07/25/2017
32-2017  07/24/2017  07/25/2017
35-2017  07/24/2017 08/15/2017
18439 07/06/2017 07/06/2017
18440 07/06/2017 07/06/2017
18441  07/06/2017 (07/06/2017
18442  07/06/2017 07/06/2017
18443  07/06/2017  07/06/2017
18444  07/06/2017 07/06/2017
18445 07/06/2017 07/06/2017
18446  07/06/2017 07/06/2017
18447 07/06/2017  07/06/2017
18448 07/06/2017 07/06/2017
18449  07/06/2017 07/06/2017
18450 07/06/2017 07/06/2017
18451  07/06/2017  07/06/2017
18452  07/06/2017  07/06/2017
18453  07/06/2017  07/06/2017
18454  07/06/2017 07/06/2017
18455  07/06/2017 07/06/2017
18456  07/06/2017 07/06/2017
18457  07/06/2017 07/06/2017
18458  07/07/2017 07/07/2017
18459  07/07/2017  07/07/2017
18460 07/07/2017  07/07/2017
18461  07/07/2017 07/07/2017
18462 07/07/2017 07/07/2017
18463  07/07/2017 07/07/2017
18464  07/07/2017  07/07/2017
18465 07/07/2017 07/07/2017
18466  07/07/2017 07/07/2017
18467  07/07/2017 07/07/2017
18468 07/07/2017 07/07/2017
18469 07/07/2017 07/07/2017
18470 07/07/2017 07/07/2017
18471  07/07/2017 07/07/2017
18472  07/07/2017 07/07/2017
18473  07/07/2017  07/07/2017
18474  07/07/2017 07/07/2017
18475 07/07/2017 07/07/2017
18476  07/07/2017 07/07/2017
18477  07/07/2017 07/07/2017
18478  07/07/2017 07/07/2017

RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

_Type

CH

CH
CH

CH
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW

Payment Listing
July 2017

Vendor / Payee

8/16/2017

3:18:00 PM

UAN v2017.2

Amount

~ MIDDLEFIELD BANKING COMPANY

PAYCOR, INC.

PAYCOR, INC.

MIDDLEFIELD BANKING COMPANY
PAYCOR, INC.

PAYCOR, INC.

ULLMAN OIL, INC.

GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC.
CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9(
MARSHALL FORD

COVERALL NORTH AMERICA, INC.
APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC

CHAGRIN VALLEY AUTO PARTS
WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC.
INTEGRITY DENTAL, INC.

SERVISOFT OF MIDDLEFIELD, INC.
TURNEY'S

JIM KOLLER

RADICK'S LANDSCAPING, INC.

THE ILLLUMINATING CO.

DOMINION EAST OHIO

DISTILLATA CO

THE GEAUGA COUNTY TOWNSHIP ASSOC
ILLUMINATING COMPANY

PNC BANK N.A.

BAILEY COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
MARSHALL FORD

SIGNATURE OFFICE WORKS
INDEPENDENT TREE, LLC

MAGLOCLEN

TURNEY'S

CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9(
VALLEY TRUCKS

ALLIED CORPORATION, INC.

SUNRISE SPRINGS WATER COMPANY
NATIONAL PATENT ANALYTICAL SYSTEMS
TIME WARNER CABLE

WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC.
BURTON FLORAL & GARDEN INC.

GOOD CLEANING LLC

OHIO PEACE OFFICER TRAINING ACADEM
APT US & CANADA

OHIO ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC TREASUR
CLEMANS, NELSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
MAZANEC, RASKIN & RYDER CO., LPA
GEAUGA SAFETY COUNCIL

$88,295.83
$281.23
$205.02
$92,603.98
$64.05
$0.01
$3,960.03
$1,319.18
$170.55
$32.94
$777.00
$155.00
$377.02
$87.96
$1.85
$230.26
$80.66
$722.57
$20.00
$597.02
$468.14
$288.90
$175.00
$2,819.52
$162.82
$255.00
$1,031.79
$289.96
$900.00
$400.00
$58.81
$639.18
$362.82
$2,124.43
$141.05
$1,338.64
$505.14
$155.55
$107.50
$585.75
$200.00
$100.00
$50.00
$725.00
$318.90
$180.00

Status

QOO0 0000000000000 0000000000000000000000000000C00 0O
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Payment
_ Advice #

18479
18480
18481
18482
18483
18484
18485
18486
18487
18488
18489
18490
18491
18492
18493
18494
18495
18496
18497
18498
18499
18500
18501

18502
18503
18504
18505
18506
18507
18508
185098
18510
18511

18512
18513
18513
18514
18515
18516
18517
18518
18519
18520
18521

18522
18523

Transaction

RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

Payment Listing
July 2017

Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee

07/07/2017 07/07/2017 AW NEWBURY TIRE

07/07/2017  07/07/2017 AW O'REILLY EQUIPMENT LLC

07/07/2017  07/07/2017 AW FUEL MANAGEMENT CONSULTING, LLC.
07/07/2017  07/07/2017 AW HALL PUBLIC SAFETY

07/07/2017  07/07/2017 AW GEAUGA COUNTY MAPLE LEAF
07/07/2017  07/07/2017 AW CHAGRIN VALLEY/SOLON TIMES
07/07/2017  07/07/2017 AW GEAUGA COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMER
07/07/2017  07/07/2017 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC.
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW HALL PUBLIC SAFETY

07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW LINDE GAS NORTH AMERICA LLC
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW GENE PTACEK & SON FIRE EQUIPMENT, It
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC.
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW SHANE WRENCH

07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW MATTHEW ROMAGNI

07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW WASTE MGMT

07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW FINISHING EDGE INC.

07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW GARY GABRAM

07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW VINCE GAMBINO

07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW FALLS PAK & SHIP

07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW GRAFIX SHOPPE

07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW LexisNexis Risk Data Management Inc.
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW BAILEY COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW TREASURER, STATE OF OHIO SFM/OFA
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW SPRINGSTEEL DOOR CO.

07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW ALLIED CORPORATION, INC.

07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW H&M LANDSCAPING, INC.

07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW PARR PUBLIC SAFETY EQUIPMENT
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW COUNTRYSIDE TRUCK SERVICE
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW SERVISOFT OF MIDDLEFIELD, INC.
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW TREASURER, STATE OF OHIO SFM/OFA
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW FIRE FORCE INC

07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW CHAGRIN VALLEY/SOLON TIMES
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW GEAUGA GLASS SERVICE INC.
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW SIDLEY TRUCK & EQUIPMENT SALES
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW CHAGRIN PET & GARDEN SUPPLY INC.
08/14/2017  08/14/2017 AW CHAGRIN PET & GARDEN SUPPLY INC.
07/24/2017 07/24/2017 AW SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS

07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW GEAUGA COUNTY RECORDER'S OFFICE
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC

07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW ILLUMINATING COMPANY

07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW EMSAR, MEDICAL REPAIR, INC.
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW PNC BANK

07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW VISA

07/24/2017 07/24/2017 AW VERIZON WIRELESS-GREAT LAKES
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC.
07/24/2017  07/24/2017 AW PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTE

8/16/2017

3:18:00 PM

UAN v2017.2

Amount

$25.00
$391.70
$357.00
$375.00
$75.00
$36.56
$126.00
$1,241.85
$279.95
$384.55
$227.50
$165.91
$79.99
$197.49
$408.41
$1,150.00
$129.16
$40.00
$24.86
$410.02
$30.00
$981.22
$150.00
$614.75
$2,200.73
$4,590.24
$112.20
$687.95
$102.96
$250.00
$1,428.50
$25.31
$60.94
$363.26
$166.49
-$166.49
$151.96
$20.00
$155.00
$389.62
$1,278.88
$695.29
$4,257.34
$390.12
$1,207.20
$38,721.25

Status
C

OO0 0000000 0<OO0COO0OO0OO0OOOCOOO0OOO0OO0O0O00C0OOCO0OOO0O0COOO0OOO0OD0
